End Module / E
In–Line Module / N
Starter Module / S
Telephone 01322 527629   Email light@lightgraphix.co.uk   www.lightgraphix.co.ukTelephone 01322 527629   Email light@lightgraphix.co.uk   www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Linear and Festoon Systems
LightGraphix have a variety of linear, cove and festoon systems suitable for
many applications.
Our linear cove products include systems for continuous wash of light onto a

High Output lamps also available.
24W
39W
54W
80W
Telephone 01322 527629   Email light@lightgraphix.co.uk   www.lightgraphix.co.ukTelephone 01322 527629   Email light@lightgraphix.co.uk   www.lightgraphix.co.uk
LINEAR AND FESTOON SYSTEMS LINEAR AND FESTOON SYSTEMS
If an overall length of 2400mm
is required then it can be
made up as follows:
Allow 20mm for cable exit.
Description Product Stand alone Starter In-line End
code module length module length module length module length
suffix /A /S /N /E
High Efficiency lamps
14W CF6C/14 581 513 ----- 513
21W CF6C/21 880 811 744 811
28W CF6C/28 1180 1111 1042 1111
35W CF6C/35 1480 1412 1344 1412
High Output lamps
24W CF6C/24 581 513 ---- 513
39W CF6C/39 880 811 744 811
54W CF6C/54 1180 1111 1042 1111
80W CF6C/80 1480 1412 1344 1412
How to specify CF6C
Modules are available as “starter”, “in-line” and “end” variants, and as a
“stand alone” unit.
Continuous runs must include a starter and end module and then “in-filled”